Fiberglass/Polymer
Concrete & HDPE
Products
800 South Street
Waltham, MA 02453-1480
Tel (781) 736-0002
Fax (781) 647-3607
Web Site: www.highlineproducts.com

4 = Hex Bolts, 2 part cover
X X X W W L L D D X X X
Ordering Information
S = Traffic Signal
T = Telephone
W = Water
G = Gas
L = Street Lighting
M = Communications
P B P __ __ __ __ __ __
Fiberglass/Polymer Concrete Ordering Information
Flat Pad Ordering Information
A = Length
B = Width
C = Depth
Opening
D = Width
E = Length
Tie Down Method
S = 3/8” Star Inserts
U = Unistrut
__ __ __ __
Options
Mouseholes
Knockouts
Terminators
Pulling eyes
Electronic markers
HDPE
Products
To order please call (781) 736-0002 or visit our web site at www.highlineproducts.com
HDPE
18
General Specification Information for HDPE Boxes
Specifications
• Enclosures shall be injected molded
polyofin plastic with ultra-violet additives
ASTM-D-V1248
• Box shall have adequate soil surface
to prevent setting in firm soil
• Product shall comply to ASTM-D-635
or UL-94 (flammability of plastic articles)
• Cover to have anti-skid surface
Physical & Chemical Properties
Description ASTM Values
Polyethene D-1248 —
Impact Strength (12lb. wt, “C” tup) D-1244 38ft/lbs
Effect of acids and alkalies D-543 Very resistant
Tensile Strength D-638 4415 PSI
Deflection Temp. @ 66 PSI D-648 159°F
Flexural Modulus D-790 191,000 PSI
Flammability (horizontal cm/min) D-635 1.59 cm/min
Resistance to ultra-violet light G-26-92 7-9 yrs**
Xenon-arc >35 w/m2/NM Band @ 340 NM
Plastic boxes should not be installed in concrete or asphalt without adequate rubber or felt expansion barriers.
Special product load data available on request.
**Surface discoloration varies with area condition AATCC test method 16E 1976.
Ordering
• Specify: part number, color, quantity, lid type
• Cover marking and locking method,
hex or penta bolt
• “Ship to” and “bill to” location
Products Available in:
• Green
• Gray
• Lavender
• Black
• Tan
Cover Markings Include:
• Irrigation control valves • CATV
• Water • Telephone
• Sewer • Reclaimed Water
• RCV • Street Lighting